
Fayetteville Public Schools Library Contact Information  
  

Library  

Asbell Elementary Library 
1500 N. Sang Ave. 
Fayetteville, AR 72703 
  
Butterfield Trail Elementary 
Library 3050 Old Missouri Rd.  
Fayetteville, AR 72703  

 
Happy Hollow Elementary 
2175 E. Peppervine Dr. 
Fayetteville, AR 72701  

 
Holcomb Elementary Library 
2900 N. Salem Rd  
Fayetteville, AR 72704  

 
Leverett Elementary Library 
1124 W. Cleveland St. 
Fayetteville, AR 72701  

 
Root Elementary Library 
1529 E. Mission Blvd. 
Fayetteville, AR 72701  

 
Vandergriff Elementary 
Library 2200 N. Vandergriff Dr. 
Fayetteville, AR 72703  

 
Washington Elementary Library  
425 N. Highland Ave. 
Fayetteville, AR 72701  

 
Owl Creek School Library  
375 N. Rupple Rd. 
Fayetteville, AR 72704 

 
Holt Middle School 
Library 2365 N. Rupple Rd. 
Fayetteville, AR 72704  

 
McNair Middle School Library 
3030 E. Mission Blvd. 
Fayetteville, AR 72703  

 
Ramay Jr. High Library 
401 S. Sang Ave. 
Fayetteville, AR 72701  

 
Woodland Jr. High Library  
1 East Poplar  
Fayetteville, AR 72703  

 
FHS Library 
994 W. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
Fayetteville, AR 72701  

 
 

 

Librarian 
 
Audrey Caldwell 
audrey.caldwell@fayar.net  
(479) 444-3080  

 
Rebecca Webb  
rebecca.webb@fayar.net  
(479) 445-1033  

 
Dana Troutt 
dana.troutt@fayar.net  
(479) 445-1012  

 
Karen Harmon  
karen.harmon@fayar.net  
(479) 445-1153  
  
 
 
(479) 444-3077  

 
Emilie Jacobus 
emilie.jacobus@fayar.net  
(479) 445-1018  

 
Marci Tate 
marci.tate@fayar.net  
(479) 445-1046  

 
Danielle Hardwicke 
danielle.hardwicke@fayar.net  
(479) 445-1073  

 
Morton Hardaway 
morton.hardaway@fayar.net  
(479) 718-0220  

 
Sarah Jewell 
sarah.jewell@fayar.net  
(479) 445-1138  

 
Beth Lewis 
beth.lewis@fayar.net  
(479) 718-0264  

 
Janice Givens 
janice.givens@fayar.net  
(479) 445-1112  

 
Tracy Miller 
tracy.miller@fayar.net  
(479) 445-1271  

 
Sarah Roberson 
sarah.roberson@fayar.net  
Lory Hall 
lory.hall@fayar.net 
(479) 445-1208  
 


